Team
Hoop, there it is

One Last Shot

Big Ballers

Saved By The Bench
The Golden Girls

New Year, New Team

March 11th, 2019

Standings
Co-Ed Basketball - Winter 19

Won L ost Tie Win%
0 .857

.857
571
.286
.286
.143

NN M O O
o 0 00 W kP
O O O O O

PF
292

284
304
252
271
192

PA
211

271
261
250
318
284

Page 1 of 1



