Standings

Co-Ed Basketball - Winter 19

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	PF	PA
Hoop, there it is	6	1	0	.857	292	211
One Last Shot	6	1	0	.857	284	271
Big Ballers	4	3	0	.571	304	261
Saved By The Bench	2	5	0	.286	252	250
The Golden Girls	2	5	0	.286	271	318
New Year, New Team	1	6	0	.143	192	284

March 11th, 2019 Page 1 of 1